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Member
	
Position
	
Contact
	
Term

	Kevin Scott
	Principal(non-voting member)
	Scottke@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	

	Quentin Wilson 
	Faculty - Chairman
	qlwilson@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	2 year

	Monique Dewberry
	Faculty - Vice Chairman
	modewberry@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	3 year

	Dr. Rashad Bennett
	Faculty
	Rashad.Bennett@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	

	Linda Sheffield
	Swing Seat
	lsheffield@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	

	Tiersa McClardy
	Parent - Secretary  
	tmcclardy@atlanta.k12.ga.us
	2 year

	Trina Hughley
	Parent
	Trina.hughley@yahoo.com
	

	Torrey Sumlin
	Parent
	chieftds@gmail.com
	

	Pastor Jamal Baker
	Community
	Jamal.baker@chapelhill.cc
	

	Pastor Joshua Scott
	Community
	josh@fbcls.org
	



